
Pos 

 

MM Open 

1 

 

Scooter Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

1 

2 

No. 

33 

41 

62 

63 

96 

91 

60 

69 

94 

92 

3 

311 

204 

73 

Name 

Andreas Eggers 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Nikolaj Bertelsen 

Tore Woldby 

Philip Blum 

Tobias Nøddegaard 

Jonas Blom 

Mark Christiansen 

Mads Christiansen 

René Kling Hansen 

Niclas Blådal 

Anders Salling Mini Motard 

Kasper Kælk Larsen 

Best Tm 

42.848 

43.177 

43.303 

43.137 

43.461 

43.319 

43.068 

45.115 

45.306 

43.656 

43.010 

42.472 

41.985 

Diff 

8.109 

11.555 

14.746 

17.581 

24.745 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

14.900 

Gap 

8.109 

3.446 

3.191 

2.835 

7.164 

1 Lap 

10.176 

2.710 

9.627 

1 Lap 

14.900 

Class 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

23 

23 

Total Tm 

16:40.510 

16:48.619 

16:52.065 

16:55.256 

16:58.091 

17:05.255 

16:35.045 

16:45.221 

16:47.931 

16:57.558 

17:02.345 

16:30.244 

16:45.144 

Nat/State 

Deutschland 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.266 

Avg. Speed 

63,966 

Best Lap Tm 

41.985 

Best Speed 

65,595 

Best Lap by 

73 - Kasper Kælk Larsen 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Sunday 

Mini Race A - 1450-1515 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:51 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

30-08-2015 14:50 


